
JOHN 10 :  27- 28

27 The sheep that are My own hear and are l istening to My 
voice;  and I  know them, and they fol low Me.

28 And I  g ive them eternal  l i fe,  and they shal l  never lose 
i t  or perish throughout the ages.  [To al l  eternity they 
shal l  never by any means be destroyed.]  And no one is 

able to snatch them out of My hand.

G O O D  M O R N I N G  LO R D



G O O D  M O R N I N G  LO R D

 tasks  notes

name: date:

Journal

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

 schedule



Journal



Journal


