GOOD MORNING LORD

Ъ

27 The sheep that are My own hear and are listening to My voice; and I know them, and they follow Me.

28 And I give them eternal life, and they shall never lose it or perish throughout the ages. [To all eternity they shall never by any means be destroyed.] And no one is able to snatch them out of My hand.

JOHN 10 : 27-28



GOOD MORNING LORD

name:		date:	
tasks	notes	schedule	
\bigcirc		7:00am	
\bigcirc		8:00am	
\bigcirc		9:00am	
\bigcirc		10:00am	
\bigcirc		11:00am	
\bigcirc		12:00pm	

Journal

 $\dot{}$

 _
-
 -



Journal	



Journal	